AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE			0F 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M011	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16C	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NSR-12-147). NO.	JECT NO.(If appli	icable)	
CODE	3100	dated: 8/29/12				
6 ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Claudia G. Melgar, 301-492-3487 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 8) CODE 3100 U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State and ZIP Code)		- J	(X) 94 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO			
AITHERAS, LLC AITHERAS		9B DATED (SEE ITE	9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
8201 CORPORATE DR STE 1170			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-07-10-507			
LANDOVER MD 207857204			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 136947608		NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	X 06-08-2010			
 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set if Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (a) By compared by a particulation of the submitted or (b) and the submitted or (c) and the	rior to the hour and date spec	cified in the solicitation or as a nent; (b) By acknowledging re	amended, by one of the eceipt of this amendmen	t on each cop	y of the	nded.
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram will KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r and date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE I tue of this amendment you d	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea	R TO THE HOUR AND ady submitted, such char	DATE SPECI nge may be m	FIED MAY	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) B& Ob	R: 2012-11-41-J-144 ligate: \$60,000.00 F ICS: 541519 DUNS: 13		PPN: 31X0200.211			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS	,	·····		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify	1			10A.		·····
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES (such as changes in pa	iying office, appropriation date, e	IC.)	· <u>········</u>	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS						
	lateral - Limitation remental Funding	of Funds 52.232-22				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing offi	ice.		
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to c amount from \$453,669.00 to \$513,669.00.				easing the	obligate	ed
Total Obligated Amount: \$513,669.00 (Cha Total Contract Ceiling: \$617,441.20 (Unc Period of Performance: 06/08/2010 - 06/0	changed)					
All other terms and conditions remain ur	nchanged.					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u></u>
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Dominique C. Mal Contracting Offic	one	print)		
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	140	16	C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Santracting Officer)	STANDARD FORM	7-15-2	<u>, 21 D/L</u>

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE



SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

